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Uriin

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 1806HZ CURVED

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

WHITE

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

120,75

332,35

379,50

414,00

90,27

110,40

119,60

124,20

124,20

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

6.411,25 TL

7.072,50 TL

241,50

usD



34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 724,50 USD



